
                               INTRAMURALS, ACTIVITIES AND CLUBS   2022-2023

Intramural Advisors Email Address Offered Begins Held On: Location 

Animation Club Kristin Cressman kcressman@neshaminy.org Oct - May Mon, Oct 3 Monday: C-12

Basketball Amy Huffnagle ahuffnagle@comcast.net Oct - Nov Mon, Oct 3 Mon & Tues: Gym

Book Club Beth Sanchez bsanchez@neshaminy.org Oct - May Wed, Oct 5 Wednesday: C-8

Buddy Club Kelly Alberts kalberts@neshaminy.org Oct - May Tues, Oct 4 Tuesday: D-6

Buddy Club Judy Conturso jconturso@neshaminy.org Oct - May Tues, Oct 4 Tuesday: D-6

Buddy Club Colette Filoon cfiloon@neshaminy.org Oct - May Tues, Oct 4 Tuesday: D-6

Buddy Club Dianne Klemick dklemick@neshaminy.org Oct - May Tues, Oct 4 Tuesday: D-6

Creative Writing Laura Evans levans@neshaminy.org Oct - May Tues, Oct 4 Tuesday: F-7

Debate Club Megan Brashier mbrashier@neshaminy.org Jan - April Wed, Jan 11 Wednesday: F-5

Fitness Club Bryan Hoelzle bhoelzle@neshaminy.org Sept - Feb Mon, Sept 12 Mon & Wed: Weight Rm

Flag Football Rob Clark rclark@neshaminy.org Sept - Nov Mon, Sept 12 Mon & Wed: out front

Flag Football Ryan Pirmann rpirmann@neshaminy.org Sept - Nov Mon, Sept 12 Mon & Wed: out front

Games Club Judy Conturso jconturso@neshaminy.org Oct - Nov Thurs, Oct 13 Thursday: TBD weekly

Graphic Design Anthony Vizzini avizzini@neshaminy.org Oct - May Wed, Oct 26 Wed: every other: F-6

Homework Club Marisol Morales mmorales@neshaminy.org Oct - May Mon, Oct 10 Wednesday: C-7

Homework Club Juli Regan jregan@neshaminy.org Oct - May Mon, Oct 10 Monday: C-5

Math 24 Rob Clark rclark@neshaminy.org Oct - May Thurs, Oct 13 Thursday: C-11

PRIDE Club Marylou Sienko msienko@neshaminy.org Oct - May Thurs, Oct 6 Thursday: E-11

Reading Olympics Caitlin Koczynski ckoczynski@neshaminy.org Oct - April Wed, Oct 26 Wed at WIN: Library

Reading Olympics Beth Sanchez bsanchez@neshaminy.org Oct - April Wed, Oct 26 Wed at WIN: Library

SADD Jaime Christie jchristie@neshaminy.org Oct - May Thurs, Oct 13 Thurs: 1x monthly: Gym

SADD Donna Ferro dferro@neshaminy.org Oct - May Thurs, Oct 13 Thurs: 1x monthly: Gym

SPIRIT Club Donna Jackson djackson@neshaminy.org Oct - May Mon, Oct 3 Mon & Wed: all grades

SPIRIT SERVICE STARS Donna Jackson djackson@neshaminy.org Oct - May Tues, Oct 4 Tues: 7th & 8th gr only

Swimming Jaime Christie jchristie@neshaminy.org Oct - April Wed, Oct 12 Wednesday: Pool

Swimming Donna Ferro dferro@neshaminy.org Oct - April Wed, Oct 12 Wednesday: Pool

Tech Ed Club Al Lykon alykon@neshaminy.org Nov - May Tues, Nov 1 Tuesday: D-3

Yearbook Caitlin Koczynski ckoczynski@neshaminy.org Oct - March Mon, Oct 17 Mon & Thur@WIN: Library

Yearbook Jaime Christie jchristie@neshaminy.org Oct - March Mon, Oct 17 Mon & Thur@WIN: Library

       Most intramurals are afterschool until 4:00 pm, check with the advisor to be sure.

        Intramurals are sometimes cancelled for various reasons.

          Listen to the announcements and have a back up plan to get home just in case your activity is cancelled. 11/16/2022
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